
Which trip is right for me?
RESORTTRIP ACCOMMODATIONS
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 Tremblant, QC Tremblant Thu 14-Dec-2023 Sun 17-Dec-2023 $1,085      


3 x B 
(HIE)



 Banff, AB
SkiBig3 (Lake Louise, 
Sunshine, Mt. Norquay)

Tue 26-Dec-2023 Tue 02-Jan-2024 $2,863      
LL

 SilverStar, BC SilverStar Mountain Resort Sun 14-Jan-2024 Sun 21-Jan-2024 $2,369       

 Salt Lake City, UT
Alta, Brighton, Snowbasin, 
Snowbird & Solitude

Sat 20-Jan-2024 Sat 27-Jan-2024 $3,507     
6 x B

 Lake Placid & Lake 
George, NY

Whiteface Mountain & 
Gore Mountain

Mon 29-Jan-2024 Sat 03-Feb-2024 $1,475  


5 x B
1 x D

 Whistler, BC Whistler Blackcomb Sun 04-Feb-2024 Sun 11-Feb-2024 $2,659    

 Burlington, VT
Jay Peak, Bolton Valley, 
Smugglers Notch & 
Sugarbush

Mon 29-Jan-2024 Sat 03-Feb-2024 $1,435  
Sugarbush



 Ellicottville, NY Holiday Valley Fri 23-Feb-2024 Sun 25-Feb-2024 $799   

 Kirchberg, Austria
Kitzski (Kitzbuhel, 
Kirchberg, Mittersill areas)

Fri 23-Feb-2024 Sun 03-Mar-2024 $4,517  


8 x B
5 x D

 Whitefish, MT Whitefish Mountain Resort Mon 11-Mar-2024 Mon 18-Mar-2024 $2,992     

 Sunday River & 
Sugarloaf, ME

Sunday River & Sugarloaf Sun 17-Mar-2024 Fri 22-Mar-2024 $1,725    

 Sun Peaks, BC Sun Peaks Resort Sun 24-Mar-2024 Sun 31-Mar-2024 $2,616      

What's new and unique this year?
 Two new destinations: Whitefish, MT and Kirchberg, Austria
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